Waterproof Cockpit LCD TV
(20.1” Outdoor LCD TV, IP67, 1000 Cd/m2)
Model: NKLT201DGWP
Others
• Regulation: Safety – UL, CUL, IEC60065  EMI- FCC
• Dimensions :Unit (without stand) – 496 x 405 x 65mm
• Weight: Net (without stand): 10 kg, Gross – 13kg
Features
• IP Grade: IP67
• High Brightness 1000cd/m2
• Back Cover: Aluminum to protect against the heat and Salt erosion
• Poly carbonate filter to protect against water and scratches
• Floating water resistant Remote Control
Specifications
LCD Panel
• Panel: 20.1”
• Display area: 408 x 306mm
• Display color: 16,777,216 colors
• Maximum Resolution: 640 x RGB x 480
• Contrast Ratio: 800:1 (Typical)
• Brightness: 1000 cd/m2 (Typical)
• Response Time: 12ms
• Viewing Angle: 178 deg (H) / 178 Deg (V)
Jacks
• Heavy duty Water proof connectors
• Power: 12V DC, 8.33A
Feature
• Manual Dimming
• Multi-language OSD: English, Spanish, French
IMMERSING TEST IN A WATER TANK
Nanov Display, Inc